



\$~11

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(OS) 59/2018**

MRS. REENA GUGLANI

..... Plaintiff

Through

Mr. Nimit Mathur and Mr. Yakesh
Anand, Advocates

versus

M/S BHARTI AIRTEL LTD. & ORS

..... Defendants

Through

Mr. Rajinder Singh, Advocate for
Defendant no.1

CORAM:

MS. RAJRANI (DHJS), JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)

ORDER

%

15.02.2018

**CS(OS) 59/2018 and IA No. 2139/2018 (application filed by plaintiff u/S
151 CPC for exemption from filing original and dim documents)**

Put up for consideration on **21st February, 2018.**

**RAJRANI (DHJS)
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)**

FEBRUARY 15, 2018

savita