



\$~29

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(OS) 59/2018 & I.A.8312/2018**

REENA GUGLANI

..... Plaintiff

Through: Mr.Nimit Mathur, Mr.Yakesh Anand,
Advocates.

versus

M/S BHARTI AIRTEL LTD. & ORS

..... Defendants

Through: Ms.Mehak Kalra, Mr.Kuber,
Advocates for defendants No.1, 2, 4
and 5.
Ms.Priya Sharma, Advocate

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.R. MIDHA

ORDER

% **13.11.2018**

Learned counsels for the parties seek further time to file the format of dates and events in terms of order dated 01st October, 2018. Let the same be filed within four weeks.

List for framing of issues on 18th February, 2019.

The suggested issues be produced by both the parties on the next date of hearing.

J.R. MIDHA, J.

NOVEMBER 13, 2018

dk