

\$~5

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

CS(OS) 59/2018

MRS. REENA GUGLANI

..... Plaintiff

Through: Ms. Sonam Anand, Adv.

versus

M/S BHARTI AIRTEL LTD. & ORS

..... Defendant

Through: Ms. Ambika Saraf, Adv. for D-1, 2, 4
& 5

Mr. Jasdeep Singh, Adv. for D-3

CORAM:

**SH. DEVENDER KUMAR (DHJS), JOINT REGISTRAR
(JUDICIAL)**

ORDER

%

25.03.2019

CS(OS) 59/2018

List of events filed by both the parties.

List of witnesses not filed by any of the parties. Let the same be filed within a week with advance copy to each others.

Put up for plaintiff's evidence on 09.05.2019.

Advance copy of evidence by way of affidavit be supplied to opposite party at least one week prior to next date of hearing.

**DEVENDER KUMAR (DHJS)
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)**

MARCH 25, 2019/tp