

\$~11

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **CS(OS) 59/2018**
MRS. REENA GUGLANI

..... Plaintiff

Through: Ms. Sonam Anand, Ms. Deepshikha
and Mr. Akshay, Advs.

versus

M/S BHARTI AIRTEL LTD. & ORS

..... Defendants

Through: Mr. Moinuddin Khan, Adv. for D-1,
2, 4 & 5

CORAM:
SH. DEVENDER KUMAR (DHJS), JOINT REGISTRAR
(JUDICIAL)

% **ORDER**
02.08.2019

Proceedings: 12:40 pm to 01:20 pm
Evidence recorded: 12:39 pm to 01:19 pm
Pages: 3

PW-1 Mrs. Reena Guglani examined and partly cross-examined
by learned counsel for defendants no.1, 2, 4 & 5. Further cross-
examination of witness is deferred at joint request.

Put up for further cross-examination of PW-1 on 15.10.2019.

DEVENDER KUMAR (DHJS)
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)

AUGUST 02, 2019/tp