



\$~20

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

CS(OS) 59/2018

MRS. REENA GUGLANI

..... Plaintiff

Through: Mr.Yakesh Anand, Ms.Sonam Anand
and Ms.Deepshikha Sansanwal, Advs.

versus

M/S BHARTI AIRTEL LTD. & ORS

..... Defendants

Through: Mr. Nikunj Varma, Adv. for D-1, 2,
4 & 5
Mr.Jasdeep Singh, Adv. for D-3

CORAM:

**SH. DEVENDER KUMAR (DHJS), JOINT REGISTRAR
(JUDICIAL)**

ORDER

%

09.09.2020

**File taken up today due to notification no.321/Estt./E-I/DHC
dated 20.03.2020**

File not received either in physical or e-form.

Put up for the purpose already fixed on 12.01.2021.

**DEVENDER KUMAR (DHJS)
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)**

SEPTEMBER 09, 2020/tp

Click here to check corrigendum, if any