



\$~9

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

CS(OS) 59/2018

MRS. REENA GUGLANI

.....Plaintiff

Through: Mr.Akshay Thakur, Adv.

versus

M/S BHARTI AIRTEL LTD. & ORS

.....Defendants

Through: Mr. Pranav Rajput, Adv. for D-1, 2, 4
& 5
Mr.Jasdeep Singh, Adv. for D-3

CORAM:

**JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) SH. DEVENDER KUMAR
(DHJS)**

ORDER

%

12.01.2021

Case is fixed for PE.

No PW present.

Put up for PE on 03.05.2021.

DEVENDER KUMAR (DHJS), J

JANUARY 12, 2021/tp

Click here to check corrigendum, if any