



\$~22

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(OS) 59/2018**

MRS. REENA GUGLANI Plaintiff

Through: Ms. Sonam Anand and
Ms.S.L.Soujanya, Advs.

versus

M/S BHARTI AIRTEL LTD. & ORS Defendants

Through: Mr. Nikunj Verma, Adv.
for D-1, 2, 4 & 5
Ms. Khushboo Kohli, Adv.
for D-3 (through VC)

CORAM:
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) MS. SHUCHI
LALER (DHJS)

% **ORDER**
04.03.2024

Ld. Joint Registrar (Judicial) is on leave.

List on 06.03.2024.

Reader to
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)
MARCH 4, 2024/cd

Click here to check corrigendum, if any