



\$~37

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(OS) 59/2018**

MRS. REENA GUGLANIPlaintiff

Through: **Mr.Yakesh Anand & Ms.S.L.
Soujanya, Advs.**

versus

M/S BHARTI AIRTEL LTD. & ORSDefendants

Through: **Mr.Inderbir Singh Alag, Sr.
Adv. with Mr.Rajinder Singh,
Mr.Shaurya Dogra &
Mr.Vibhor Tyagi, Advs. for D-
1.
Ms.Khushboo Kohli &
Ms.Mridula Sharma, Advs for
D-3.**

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN CHAWLA

ORDER

%

29.08.2024

I.A. 37686/2024

List before another Bench on 6th September, 2024.

NAVIN CHAWLA, J

AUGUST 29, 2024/rv/DG

Click here to check corrigendum, if any