



\$~52

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(OS) 59/2018 & I.A. 37686/2024**

MRS. REENA GUGLANI

.....Plaintiff

Through: Mr. Yakesh Anand, Ms. Sonam Anand & Ms. Deepshikha Sansanwal, Advs.

versus

M/S BHARTI AIRTEL LTD. & ORS

.....Defendants

Through: Mr. Inderbir Singh Alag, Senior Advocate with Mr. Rajinder Singh, Mr. Moinuddhin Khan & Ms. Shaurya Dogra, Advocates.
Ms. Mridula Sharma, Advocate for D-3.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE SWARANA KANTA SHARMA

ORDER

19.12.2024

%

1. Hon'ble Judge is not holding court today.
2. Re-notify on 09.01.2025.

BY ORDER

COURT MASTER

DECEMBER 19, 2024/at

Click here to check corrigendum, if any