



\$~24

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(OS) 59/2018**

MRS. REENA GUGLANI

.....Plaintiff

Through: Ms. Sonam Anand, Mr. Yakesh Anand and Mr. Shubham Goyal, Advocates.

versus

M/S BHARTI AIRTEL LTD. & ORS

.....Defendants

Through: Mr. Rajinder Singh, Mr. Moinuddin Khan, Mr. Shaurya Dogra, Mr. Vibhor Tyagi, Ms. Pooja Kasana and Ms. Riya Verma, Advocates for D-1, D-2, D-4 and D-5.
Ms. Mridula Sharma, Advocate for D-3.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMIT BANSAL

ORDER

10.10.2025

%

1. It is already 4:50 PM.
2. No time left.
3. List before the Joint Registrar on 18th November, 2025.
4. List before the Court on 10th March, 2026.

AMIT BANSAL, J

OCTOBER 10, 2025

Vivek/-