



\$~38

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(OS) 59/2018**

MRS. REENA GUGLANI

.....Plaintiff

Through: Mr. Yakesh Anand & Ms. Sonam
Anand, Adv. with plaintiff in
person

versus

M/S BHARTI AIRTEL LTD. & ORS

.....Defendant

Through: Mr. Shaurya Dogra, Adv. for
D-1, 2, 4 & 5 (appeared through
VC)
Mr. Nikhil Kumar, Adv. for D-3
(appeared through VC)

**CORAM:
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) SH. SUMIT
DALAL**

**ORDER
07.05.2026**

%

Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today.

As per directions, re-notify the matter for the purpose
already fixed on **18.05.2026**.

**Private Secretary a/w
SH. SUMIT DALAL
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)**

MAY 7, 2026/nk