



\$~22

*

+

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

CS(OS) 59/2018

CNR No. : DLHC010321912018

MRS. REENA GUGLANI

.....Plaintiff

Through: Ms. Sonam Anand, Adv.
(appeared through VC)

versus

M/S BHARTI AIRTEL LTD. & ORS

.....Defendant

Through: Mr. Rajinder Singh &
Ms. Shaurya Dogra, Adv. for D-
1, 4 & 5
Mr. Nikhil Singh & Ms. Jasmine
Pawariya, Adv. for D-3

CORAM:

JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) SH. SUMIT

DALAL

ORDER

27.07.2026

%

1. The matter is listed for further cross-examination of DW-3.
2. It is not possible to record evidence of DW-3 today due to heavy board. Accordingly, the matter stands adjourned.
3. List for further cross-examination of DW-3 on the date already fixed i.e., **28.07.2026**.

SUMIT DALAL

JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)

JULY 27, 2026/nk